2016 ECPR Joint Session Workshop “The Informalization of Global Governance”

Tuesday, April 26

Chair of the day: Christine Neuhold

9:15-9:30

Introduction to workshop and Welcome

Informal governance and human rights

9:30-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-12:00

Nina Belyaeva: Interplay between formal and informal mechanisms in
implementing human rights treaties: Case of OSCE Guidelines on
Freedom of Peaceful Assembly

Discussant: Jeremy Rayner

Coffee break

Gergana Tzvetkova: New Approaches to Old Challenges: The Case of
the Contact Group on Piracy off the Coast of Somalia

Discussant: Rosa Rossi

Informal governance in international negotiations

12:30-13:30

13:30-14:30

14:30-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-17:00

Lunch break

Evelyn Coremans: Negotiating the TTIP: The impact of transparency on
informal working practices in EU trade negotiations

Discussant: Gergana Tzvetkova

Bernhard Reinsberg: The politics of informal governance in international
development

Discussant: Franziska Keller
Coffee break
Discussion of paper by Bernard Reinsberg

Jeremy Rayner: Informality in the face of institutions: The pathways
framework, the governance of energy and the “global nuclear revival”

Discussant: Bernhard Reinsberg

Wednesday, April 27

Chair of the day: Oliver Westerwinter



Informal governance and power

9:30-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-12:30

Franziska Keller: Coalition formation along informal ties: a network
model

Discussant: Oliver Westerwinter

Coffee Break

Oliver Westerwinter: The politics of informal governance

Discussant: Andrew Cooper

Christian Opitz: Informal coalitions in EU’s security and defence policy

Discussant: Francesca Pia Vantaggiato

Informal governance in the European Union

12:30-13:30

13:30-14:30

14:30-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-17:00

19:30

Thursday, April 28

Lunch break
Discussion of paper by Christian Opitz

Francesca Pia Vantaggiato: Leveraging the network: The case of energy
regulators in the EU

Discussant: Nina Belyaeva
Coffee Break
Discussion of paper by Francesca Pia VVantaggiato

Andrew Cooper: Informalization in global and regional organizations:
Inward and Outward Dimensions

Discussant: Evelyn Coremans

Workshop dinner,Osteria dei Cavallieri, Via San Frediano, 16 Pisa

Chair of the day: Oliver Westerwinter/Christine Neuhold

9:00-10:00

10:00-10:30

Rosa Rossi: Informal and Formal Practices in EU-Kosovo Relations
Discussant: Christian Opitz

Dominik Schneeberger and Oliver Westerwinter: The domestic politics
of informal governance

Discussant: Christine Neuhold



10:30-11:00 Coffee-break
11:00-11:30 Discussion of paper by Dominik Schneeberger and Oliver Westerwinter
Informal governance and domestic politics

11:30-12:00 Wrap up



