2016 ECPR Joint Session Workshop "The Informalization of Global Governance"

Tuesday, April 26

Chair of the day: Christine Neuhold

9:15-9:30 Introduction to workshop and Welcome

Informal governance and human rights

9:30-10:30 Nina Belyaeva: Interplay between formal and informal mechanisms in implementing human rights treaties: Case of OSCE Guidelines on Freedom of Peaceful Assembly

Discussant: Jeremy Rayner

- 10:30-11:00 Coffee break
- 11:00-12:00Gergana Tzvetkova: New Approaches to Old Challenges: The Case of
the Contact Group on Piracy off the Coast of Somalia

Discussant: Rosa Rossi

Informal governance in international negotiations

12:30-13:30	Lunch break
13:30-14:30	Evelyn Coremans: Negotiating the TTIP: The impact of transparency on informal working practices in EU trade negotiations
	Discussant: Gergana Tzvetkova
14:30-15:00	Bernhard Reinsberg: The politics of informal governance in international development
	Discussant: Franziska Keller
15:00-15:30	Coffee break
15:30-16:00	Discussion of paper by Bernard Reinsberg
16:00-17:00	Jeremy Rayner: Informality in the face of institutions: The pathways framework, the governance of energy and the "global nuclear revival"
	Discussant: Bernhard Reinsberg

Wednesday, April 27

Chair of the day: Oliver Westerwinter

Informal governance and power

9:30-10:30	Franziska Keller: Coalition formation along informal ties: a network model
	Discussant: Oliver Westerwinter
10:30-11:00	Coffee Break
11:00-12:00	Oliver Westerwinter: The politics of informal governance
	Discussant: Andrew Cooper
12:00-12:30	Christian Opitz: Informal coalitions in EU's security and defence policy
	Discussant: Francesca Pia Vantaggiato

Informal governance in the European Union

12:30-13:30	Lunch break
13:30-14:30	Discussion of paper by Christian Opitz
14:30-15:00	Francesca Pia Vantaggiato: Leveraging the network: The case of energy regulators in the EU
	Discussant: Nina Belyaeva
15:00-15:30	Coffee Break
15:30-16:00	Discussion of paper by Francesca Pia Vantaggiato
16:00-17:00	Andrew Cooper: Informalization in global and regional organizations: Inward and Outward Dimensions
	Discussant: Evelyn Coremans
19:30	Workshop dinner, Osteria dei Cavallieri, Via San Frediano, 16 Pisa

Thursday, April 28

Chair of the day: Oliver Westerwinter/Christine Neuhold

9:00-10:00	Rosa Rossi: Informal and Formal Practices in EU-Kosovo Relations
	Discussant: Christian Opitz
10:00-10:30	Dominik Schneeberger and Oliver Westerwinter: The domestic politics of informal governance
	Discussant: Christine Neuhold

10:30-11:00 Coffee-break

11:00-11:30 Discussion of paper by Dominik Schneeberger and Oliver Westerwinter

Informal governance and domestic politics

11:30-12:00 Wrap up